
RISULTATI	
  PRIMO	
  COMPITINO	
  DI	
  FISICA	
  2	
  /	
  INF	
  –	
  2018/2019	
  –	
  PROF	
  DAFFARA	
  
	
  
SI	
  E’	
  AMMESSI	
  AL	
  II	
  COMPITINO	
  (DATA	
  =	
  PRIMO	
  APPELLO)	
  	
  
CON	
  UN	
  VOTO	
  MINIMO	
  DI	
  15/30	
  
	
  
IL	
  VOTO	
  FINALE	
  DELLO	
  SCRITTO	
  E’	
  LA	
  MEDIA	
  DEI	
  DUE	
  PARZIALI	
  
	
  
	
  
VR081502	
   16	
  
VR376899	
   16	
  
VR377840	
   15	
  
VR378832	
   13	
  
VR387726	
   13	
  
VR389629	
   15	
  
VR391459	
   17	
  
VR392933	
   17	
  
VR397187	
   5	
  
VR397366	
   8	
  
VR398436	
   23	
  
VR399059	
   17	
  
VR399064	
   15	
  
VR399113	
   9	
  
VR402249	
   20	
  
VR403022	
   24	
  
VR404081	
   28	
  
VR404611	
   22	
  
VR404836	
   26	
  
VR404982	
   12	
  
VR406732	
   16	
  
VR407290	
   11	
  
VR407453	
   9	
  
VR407505	
   7	
  
VR407714	
   12	
  
VR407804	
   16	
  
VR407914	
   8	
  
VR408112	
   5	
  
VR408506	
   7	
  
VR408541	
   11	
  
VR408659	
   22	
  
VR408802	
   23	
  
VR409105	
   9	
  
VR409321	
   16	
  
VR409747	
   5	
  
VR410552	
   24	
  
VR412161	
   10	
  
VR413352	
   19	
  
VR413611	
   15	
  
VR421483	
   23	
  



VR421504	
   19	
  
VR421516	
   8	
  
VR421517	
   16	
  
VR421521	
   5	
  
VR421536	
   23	
  
VR421547	
   25	
  
VR421551	
   28	
  
VR421555	
   11	
  
VR421559	
   28	
  
VR421563	
   22	
  
VR421569	
   17	
  
VR421571	
   26	
  
VR421584	
   24	
  
VR421598	
   15	
  
VR421608	
   30	
  
VR421615	
   20	
  
VR421627	
   21	
  
VR421634	
   18	
  
VR421649	
   29	
  
VR421651	
   16	
  
VR421663	
   29	
  
VR421665	
   18	
  
VR421678	
   22	
  
VR421690	
   14	
  
VR421697	
   30	
  
VR421698	
   27	
  
VR421720	
   18	
  
VR421723	
   21	
  
VR421739	
   20	
  
VR421748	
   23	
  
VR421790	
   29	
  
VR421797	
   25	
  
VR421807	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  30	
  L	
  
VR421809	
   27	
  
VR421833	
   8	
  
VR421865	
   26	
  
VR421918	
   5	
  
VR421944	
   26	
  
VR421945	
   22	
  
VR421967	
   18	
  
VR421970	
   5	
  
VR421992	
   29	
  
VR421998	
   19	
  
VR422009	
   28	
  
VR422036	
   13	
  
VR422043	
   27	
  
VR422111	
   30	
  



VR422112	
   28	
  
VR422124	
   22	
  
VR422125	
   	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  	
  30	
  L	
  
VR422129	
   25	
  
VR422159	
   22	
  
VR422167	
   13	
  
VR422183	
   9	
  
VR422332	
   16	
  
VR422335	
   24	
  
VR422347	
   12	
  
VR422383	
   11	
  
VR422416	
   29	
  
VR422417	
   5	
  
VR422426	
   15	
  
VR422427	
   13	
  
VR422439	
   21	
  
VR422469	
   24	
  
VR422513	
   18	
  
VR422605	
   24	
  
VR422805	
   23	
  
VR439725	
   15	
  
	
  


